
Large Scale Roadshow 

REGION DATE LOCATION
Lotus's Puchong
Lotus's Ampang
Econsave Pandamaran
Nsk Trade City (NS2) Seremban 2
Giant Hyper Bukit Tinggi Klang
Giant Batu Caves
Aeon Cheras Selatan                
Aeon Big Kepong
Aeon Ipoh Kinta City              
Aeon Big Ipoh Falim
Billion Butterworth
Lotus's Sungai Petani 
Econsave Taman Daya
Nsk Trade City (UT) 
Nsk Trade City (Melaka) 
Aeon Bandaraya Melaka

16-Dec
17-Dec
23-Dec
24-Dec
30-Dec
31-Dec
6-Jan
7-Jan
13-Jan
14-Jan
20-Jan
21-Jan
27-Jan
28-Jan
3-Feb
4-Feb

Puchong
Ampang
Klang
Seremban
Klang
Batu Caves
Cheras
Kepong
Ipoh
Ipoh
Penang
Penang
Johor Bahru
Johor Bahru
Melaka
Melaka



Medium Scale Roadshow 

REGION DATE LOCATION
NSK Trade City Kuchai Lama
Mydin Hypermarket USJ
Econsave Balakong
Aeon Taman Maluri                    
Tf-Value Mart Muar 
Billion - Port Dickson
TF Value-Mart Tambun
Econsave -Kluang
Aeon Big - Batu Pahat
Econsave -Taiping
Billion - Jalan Lumut
TF Value-Mart Bera
TF-Value Mart - Sri Manjung 2
Billion Mart - Jelapang
TF Value-Mart Raub
TF-Value Mart - Teluk Intan 1
Aeon Big Bukit Minyak
TF Value-Mart Taiping
Tunas Manja Air Putih
Tunas Manja Transit Point
TF Value-Mart Balik Pulau 

16-Dec
17-Dec
23-Dec
24-Dec
30-Dec
31-Dec
30 - 31 Dec 
6-Jan
7-Jan
13-Jan
14-Jan
13 - 14 Jan 
20-Jan
21-Jan
20 - 21 Jan 
27-Jan
28-Jan
27 - 28 Jan 
3-Feb
4-Feb
03 - 04 Feb 

Kuchai Lama, KL
Selangor 
Balakong
Cheras
Johor 
Port Dickson
Batu Pahat
Batu Pahat
Ipoh
Ipoh
Manjung Point
Pahang 
Perak 
Ipoh
Pahang 
Perak 
Bukit Minyak 
Ipoh
Kuantan 
Kuantan 
Penang 



Dragon & Lion Dance Performance 

ASTRO x 100PLUS Roadshow 

REGION DATE LOCATION
Sunshine Square 
Sunshine Farlim
Lotus's Penang Egate
The Store (Complex Lien Hoe) 
TF Value-Mart Raub
ECONSAVE Pandamaran
Joy Fresh Sdn Bhd 
Giant Shah Alam Stadium
Billion Semenyih 
Tunas Manja Transit Point
Aeon Taman Maluri
Aeon Big Subang 

20-Jan
21-Jan
28-Jan
2-Feb
3-Feb
8-Feb
15-Feb
16-Feb
17-Feb
18-Feb
19-Feb
22-Feb

Penang 
Penang 
Penang 
Johor Bahru 
Pahang 
Central
Selangor 
Selangor 
Selangor 
Kuantan
Kuala Lumpur 
Selangor 

REGION DATE LOCATION
AEON Bukit Tinggi
AEON Station 18
Queensbay Mall 
AEON Tebrau City

5 - 7 Jan 
12 - 14 Jan
20 - 21 Jan
2 - 4 Feb 

Selangor 
Ipoh 
Penang 
Johor 

Activation Time : 10am - 10.30pm


